
initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

duplicateMerge

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

1.2

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

1
E

ffi
ci

en
cy

Efficiency vs collectionEfficiency vs collection

DQM_mkFit5_XiMinusNOPUold-lowpt
DQM_mkFit_XiMinusNOPU_newDefault5
DQM_mkFit_XiMinusNOPU_NEWdefault_specPLess3


	Contents
	Page 1


